1 of 4
SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Lumen Selectable
Volumetric Troffer
Application
The ValueLED Volumetric Troffer is offered in three sizes
(1'x4', 2'x2', and 2'x4') and is ideal for illuminating offices, retail

 — Luminaire lays in standard 15/16" and 9/16" T-grid ceilings
2 of 4
Ordering Guide
VOLUME 5A S / XX UNX D 8 XX / XX U / WH XX
Product Name Generation Lumen Selectable Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Size Mounting  Color/Finish Options
VOLUME =
Volumetric
Troffer
5A =
Generation 5A
S = Lumen
Selectable
30 = 20, 25
or 30W
34 = 25, 30
or 34W
45 = 34, 38
or 45W
UNV =
120-277V
D = 0-10V 8 = >80 35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
14 = 1x4 ft
22 = 2x2 ft
24 = 2x4 ft
U = Universal
Mounting
WH = White Blank = no
option
E = Emergency
Battery Back-up
A2 = Lutron Vive Integral
Fixture Control (RF only)
A3 = Lutron Vive Integral
Fixture Control with
Sensor
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
(CCT)
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW DLC Options
MTO*
61512 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD835/22U/WH 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std – –
61513 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD840/22U/WH 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std – –
61514 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD850/22U/WH 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std – –
61515 VOLUME5AS/034UNVD835/24U/WH 25, 30 or 34 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 3100, 3750 or 4250 125 Std – –
61516 VOLUME5AS/034UNVD840/24U/WH 25, 30 or 34 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 3100, 3750 or 4250 125 Std – –
61517 VOLUME5AS/034UNVD850/24U/WH 25, 30 or 34 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 3100, 3750 or 4250 125 Std – –
61518 VOLUME5AS/045UNVD835/24U/WH 34, 38 or 45 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4250, 4750 or 5600 125 Std – –
61519 VOLUME5AS/045UNVD840/24U/WH 34, 38 or 45 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4250, 4750 or 5600 125 Std – –
61520 VOLUME5AS/045UNVD850/24U/WH 34, 38 or 45 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4250, 4750 or 5600 125 Std – –
61521 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD835/14U/WH 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std – –
61522 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD840/14U/WH 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std – –
61523 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD850/14U/WH 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std – –
61684 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD835/22U/WH/E 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std Emergency Battery
Back-Up
MTO
61685 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD840/22U/WH/E 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std Emergency Battery
Back-Up
MTO
61686 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD850/22U/WH/E 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std Emergency Battery
Back-Up
MTO
61687 VOLUME5AS/034UNVD835/24U/WH/E 25, 30 or 34 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 3100, 3750 or 4250 125 Std Emergency Battery
Back-Up
MTO
61688 VOLUME5AS/034UNVD840/24U/WH/E 25, 30 or 34 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 3100, 3750 or 4250 125 Std Emergency Battery
Back-Up
MTO
61689 VOLUME5AS/034UNVD850/24U/WH/E 25, 30 or 34 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 3100, 3750 or 4250 125 Std Emergency Battery
Back-Up
MTO
61690 VOLUME5AS/045UNVD835/24U/WH/E 34, 38 or 45 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4250, 4750 or 5600 125 Std Emergency Battery
Back-Up
MTO
61691 VOLUME5AS/045UNVD840/24U/WH/E 34, 38 or 45 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4250, 4750 or 5600 125 Std Emergency Battery
Back-Up
MTO
61692 VOLUME5AS/045UNVD850/24U/WH/E 34, 38 or 45 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4250, 4750 or 5600 125 Std Emergency Battery
Back-Up
MTO
61693 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD835/14U/WH/E 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std Emergency Battery
Back-Up
MTO
61694 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD840/14U/WH/E 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std Emergency Battery
Back-Up
MTO
61695 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD850/14U/WH/E 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std Emergency Battery
Back-Up
MTO
62911 VOLUME5AS030UNVD84014UWHA2 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std Lutron Vive Integral Fixture
Control (RF only)
MTO
62912 VOLUME5AS030UNVD84022UWHA2 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std Lutron Vive Integral Fixture
Control (RF only)
MTO
62913 VOLUME5AS034UNVD84024UWHA2 25, 30 or 34 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 3100, 3750 or 4250 125 Std Lutron Vive Integral Fixture
Control (RF only)
MTO
62105 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD835/14U/WH/A3 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 2500, 3125 or 4750 125 Std Lutron Vive Integral Fixture
Control with Sensor
MTO
62106 VOLUME5AS/030UNVD835/22U/WH/A3 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std Lutron Vive Integral Fixture
Control with Sensor
MTO
63295 VOLUME5AS030UNVD84014UWHA3 20, 25 or 30 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2500, 3125 or 3750 125 Std Lutron Vive Integral Fixture
Control with Sensor
MTO
62104 VOLUME5AS/034UNVD835/24U/WH/A3 25, 30 or 34 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 3100, 3750 or 4250 125 Std Lutron Vive Integral Fixture
Control with Sensor
MTO
62887 VOLUME5AS034UNVD84024UWHA3 25, 30 or 34 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 3100, 3750 or 4250 125 Std Lutron Vive Integral Fixture
Control with sensor
MTO
*Made To Order
Catalog # Type